Account Name
Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Mr. HITESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI PATEL

12 Dec 2019
32028353185

Savings

Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA ANAVAL
Drawing Power 0.00

Interest Rate(%p.a.) 3.25

CIF No. 86184037757

IFS Code SBIN0015231

MICR Code 396002514

Nomination Registered No

Balance as on 12 Dec 2019 192.41 - INR

Account Statement from

30 OCT 2019 to 11 DEC 2019

OSBI

S/O: Shankarbhai deri faliyu angaldhara, taluka-mahuva, Angaldhara, Surat

Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance

11 DEC 2019 [ TRANSFER TO 5099485162099 - 500.00 192.41
UPI/DR/934521552429/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

11 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099500162093 - 500.00 692.41
UPI/DR/934521550979/dhavalku/SBIN/3467680907/NO RE

11 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897982162095 - INB 1000.00 1192.41
IMPS934516029968/9999999999/XX8256/TBCASH 517 -
MAA000405680081 MAA000405680081

11 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099540162096 - 440.00 192.41
UPI/DR/934516077493/HARSHADB/SBIN/harshad142/UPI

11 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898963162090 - 500.00 632.41
UPI/CR/934515260631/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

10 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934412777090Mobikwik Gurgaon 16.00 132.41

10 DEC 2019 [ TRANSFER TO 4898832162099 - 9500.00 148.41
UPI/DR/934414488521/dhavalku/SBIN/3467680907/NO RE

10 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934414021134Balancehero India PrivGurgaon 600.00 0648.41

10 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099406162092 - 3000.00 10248.41
UPI/DR/934414458344/DIVYANGB/SBIN/9537826220/NO RE




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance

10 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099414162093 - 1700.00 13248.41
UPI/DR/934414456696/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

10 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099446162095 - 1000.00 14948.41
UPI/DR/934414449893/KETULKUM/SBIN/9925405935/NO RE

10 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 4898830162090 - 3200.00 15948.41
UPI/DR/934414448324/VISHALKU/HDFC/9725683508/NO RE

10 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934413940629Sashakt Rupee MUMBA 4703.00 19148.41

10 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934419509066Si Creva Capital ServiMumbai 4959.29 23851.41

10 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934413920595CashBean Central De 11395.34 28810.70

10 DEC 2019 | - CASH Deposited at GCC 40000.00 40206.04

09 DEC 2019 | - ATM CASH 93432 BILLIMORA RAILWAY STATIBILIMORA 500.00 206.04

09 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099339162098 - 3000.00 706.04
UPI/DR/934318914910/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

09 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099370162099 - 3000.00 3706.04
UPI/DR/934318909372/VISHALKU/HDFC/9725683508/NO RE

09 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897960162090 - INB 2500.00 6706.04
IMPS934318136375/1111111111/XX0070/Well Fin S -
MAA000404361280 MAA000404361280

09 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897953162099 - INB 4000.00 4206.04
IMPS934317111412/1111111111/XX0070/POT1575894 -
MAC000392147767 MAC000392147767

09 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 4898797162097 - 2400.00 206.04
UPI/DR/934314730489/VISHALKU/HDFC/9725683508/NO RE

09 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934309411717Mobikwik Gurgaon 16.00 2606.04

09 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597933162090 - INB 2504.00 2622.04
IMPS934314810503/9746136096/XX6648/1034400kc3 -
MAA000404167978 MAA000404167978

08 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099799162092 - 1400.00 118.04
UPI/DR/934216084956/VISHALKU/HDFC/9725683508/NO RE




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance
08 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099261162094 - 1323.00 1518.04
UPI/CR/934216082252/HITESHKU/HDFC/9979589687/NO RE
08 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898035162095 - INB 1.00 195.04
IMPS934214606213/9892380565/XX3340/9892380565 -
MAB000391379734 MAB000391379734
07 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 934120501725Mount New Delhi 1750.00 194.04
07 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099184162091 - 1200.00 1944.04
UPI/CR/934120582043/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
06 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099124162092 - 200.00 744.04
UPI/CR/934020066025/JAYESH D/UCBA/jayeshpate/UPI
05 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 933921294915CashBus Gurugram 2324.42 544.04
05 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897992162093 - INB 2057.00 2868.46
IMPS933921221114/9560604733/XX0063/Leon Li -
MAA000401932042 MAA000401932042
05 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099567162097 - 2027.00 811.46
UPI/DR/933920050715/ucash/YESB/8080819300/NO REMAR
05 DEC 2019 | - CASH Deposited at GCC 2000.00 2838.46
05 DEC 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 1600.00 838.46
05 DEC 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 2125.00 2438.46
05 DEC 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 1279.00 4563.46
04 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597943162098 - INB 500.00 5842.46
IMPS933822008554/9999999999/XX8256/TBCASH 65f -
MAC000389067213 MAC000389067213
04 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099000162091 - 500.00 5342.46
UPI/CR/933820201332/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
04 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597943162098 - INB 3900.00 4842.46
IMPS933817331441/1111111111/XX0070/Sashakt Ru -
MAA000401053308 MAA000401053308
04 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 933817947137Sashakt Rupee MUMBA 9407.00 042.46




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance

04 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897988162099 - INB 10000.00 10349.46
IMPS933817148583/9725683508/XX8732/due - MAB000388916697
MABO000388916697

02 DEC 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 2423.00 349 .46

02 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 3199937152316 - INSUF BAL ATM DECLINE 23.60 2772.46
CHARGE-301119

02 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 3199937152316 - INSUF BAL ATM DECLINE 23.60 2796.06
CHARGE-301119

02 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 3199937152316 - INSUF BAL ATM DECLINE 23.60 2819.66
CHARGE-301119

02 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 3199937152316 - INSUF BAL ATM DECLINE 23.60 2843.26
CHARGE-301119

01 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099783162090 - 2000.00 2866.86
UPI/DR/933513162451/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

01 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898035162095 - INB 4334.93 4866.86
IMPS933513323681/1111111111/XX0070/Kissht Fas -
MAA000398677172 MAAO000398677172

01 DEC 2019 | - OTHPG 933518200587Si Creva Capital ServiMumbai 4601.00 531.93

01 DEC 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099295162094 - 5000.00 5132.93
UPI/CR/933513156388/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

30 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099758162090 - UPI/DR/933421822742/Hitesh 500.00 132.93
p/HDFC/5010029711/NO RE

30 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099251162095 - 30.00 632.93
UPI/CR/933421721537/JAYESH D/UCBA/jayeshpate/UPI

30 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93342 BILLIMORA RAILWAY STATIBILIMORA 9.44 602.93

30 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099228162094 - 10.00 612.37
UPI/CR/933419755367/HITESHKU/HDFC/9979589687/NO RE

30 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099221162091 - 5.00 602.37
UPI/CR/933419754187/HITESHKU/HDFC/9979589687/NO RE

30 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93341 CHAPADHARA,CHIKHLI CHAPALDHARA 9.44 597.37




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance
30 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93341 CHAPADHARA,CHIKHLI CHAPALDHARA 19.44 606.81
30 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898900162092 - UPI/REV/933417396800 300.00 616.25
30 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 4898900162092 - 300.00 316.25
UPI/DR/933417396800/50291007/hdfc/5029100711/hcbx
28 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898000162094 - INB 1.00 616.25
IMPS933221338947/1111111111/XX3569/ZestMoney -
MAB000384897929 MAB000384897929
27 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93311 MAHUVA SURAT 8523.60 615.25
27 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897977162092 - INB 7800.00 0138.85
IMPS933111176150/1111111111/XX0070/Sashakt Ru -
MAA000395951183 MAA000395951183
27 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 933111534392Sashakt Rupee MUMBA 8201.00 1338.85
27 NOV 2019 | - CASH Deposited at GCC 9400.00 9539.85
26 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099407162091 - 8000.00 139.85
UPI/DR/933009653469/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
26 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099403162095 - 2000.00 8139.85
UPI/DR/933009652615/VISHALKU/HDFC/9725683508/NO RE
26 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597938162095 - INB 9800.00 10139.85
IMPS933009724544/9876543210/XX0981/1905300100 -
MAC000383028158 MAC000383028158
26 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 933009062469CashBean Central De 11395.34 339.85
26 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597935162098 - INB 2000.00 11735.19
IMPS933009198919/9725683508/XX8732/due - MAB000383081686
MABO000383081686
26 NOV 2019 | TRANSFER FROM 4899338162095 - 8000.00 9735.19
UPI/CR/933007604632/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
25 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93290 MAHUVA SURAT 523.60 1735.19
25 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 3199679044302 - 1646.00 2258.79
NEFT*YESBO0O0OO001*N327190322213262*CASHFREE PAYMENT




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance

24 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 932814322334Mobikwik Gurgaon 16.00 612.79

24 NOV 2019 |[TRANSFER TO 5099783162090 - UPI/DR/932815113663/SANGHVI 1000.00 628.79
/UTIB/naimishsan/Ten

24 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099798162093 - 70.00 1628.79
UPI/DR/932815663903/Hiteshku/HDFC/5010029711/NO RE

23 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099752162096 - 500.00 1698.79
UPI/DR/932719297631/vijubhai/BARB/1256010000/NO RE

23 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597959162090 - INB 2000.00 2198.79
IMPS932719405906/1111111111/XX0070/Well Fin S -
MAB000381731132 MABO000381731132

23 NOV 2019 | TRANSFER TO 5099706162091 - 1500.00 198.79
UPI/DR/932718264771/vijaybha/BARB/1256010000/NO RE

23 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 932718295683CashBus Gurugram 1726.73 1698.79

23 NOV 2019 |by debit card 1750.00 3425.52

23 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93270 UNAI OFFSITE UNAI 2523.60 5175.52

22 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898013162091 - INB 1500.00 7699.12
IMPS932617255656/1111111111/XX0070/Well Fin S -
MAAO000393278366 MAAO000393278366

22 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898013162091 - INB 1.00 6199.12
IMPS932617021467/8828574650/XX4002/bankAccoun -
MAC000381093835 MAC000381093835

22 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93260 CHAPADHARA,CHIKHLI CHAPALDHARA |523.60 6198.12

21 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099581162099 - 1723.00 6721.72
UPI/DR/932506566654/ucash/YESB/8080819300/NO REMAR

20 NOV 2019 | TRANSFER TO 5099528162093 - 1100.00 8444.72
UPI/DR/932418334237/KETULKUM/SBIN/9925405935/NO RE

20 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 932412949525Mobikwik Gurgaon 398.00 0544.72

20 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597940162090 - INB 6800.00 0942.72

IMPS932417330714/1111111111/XX0070/Sashakt Ru -
MACO000379870735 MACO000379870735




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance
20 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 932417927726Sashakt Rupee MUMBA 4095.00 3142.72
20 NOV 2019 | - CASH Deposited at GCC 7000.00 7237.72
20 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 932401787145Mobikwik Gurgaon 16.00 237.72
17 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93211 MAHUVA SURAT 1000.00 253.72
17 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 4898931162097 - 3000.00 1253.72
UPI/DR/932108069160/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
17 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597962162096 - INB 3969.00 4253.72
IMPS932108282872/1111111111/XX0070/Kissht Fas -
MAA000389824536 MAA000389824536
17 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 932108651621Kissht Mumbai 4090.45 284.72
17 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897727162098 - 3000.00 4375.17
UPI/CR/932107062435/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
16 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099767162090 - UPI/DR/932019892762/Hitesh 120.00 1375.17
s/HDFC/5010029711/NO RE
15 NOV 2019 | - SBIGEN PAI SBIGN15231201931946199515 500.00 1495.17
15 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898014162090 - INB 1459.00 1995.17
IMPS931913123104/9560604733/XX0063/Leon Li UU -
MAB000376681969 MAB000376681969
15 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597952162097 - INB 1.00 536.17
IMPS931911260190/9876543210/XX0175/Bank detai -
MAB000376568907 MABO000376568907
14 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93182 BILLIMORA RAILWAY STATIBILIMORA 1000.00 535.17
14 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099584162096 - 8000.00 1535.17
UPI/DR/931808350202/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE
14 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897998162097 - INB 9298.00 9535.17
IMPS931808108866/9999999999/XX0330/DisbursalK -
MAC000375830084 MAC000375830084
14 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 931802218883KRAZYBEE MUMBAI 5251.07 237.17




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance

14 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 931802216900KRAZYBEE MUMBAI 5233.89 5488.24

14 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099062162090 - 10500.00 10722.13
UPI/CR/931807327252/HITESHKU/HDFC/9979589687/NO RE

13 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099546162091 - 1200.00 222.13
UPI/DR/931709689374/vishalku/HDFC/5010014935/NO RE

13 NOV 2019 [ TRANSFER TO 4897666162096 - 2200.00 1422.13
UPI/DR/931709685861/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

13 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897989162098 - INB 3400.00 3622.13
IMPS931709360278/1111111111/XX0070/Sashakt Ru -
MAB000375230859 MAB000375230859

13 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 931709132452Sashakt Rupee MUMBA 1888.00 222.13

13 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5098960162096 - 2000.00 2110.13
UPI/CR/931709678173/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

12 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099454162095 - 586.00 110.13
UPI/DR/931620552611/bhaveshk/SBIN/3222342073/NO RE

12 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099452162097 - 9800.00 696.13
UPI/DR/931620549589/vishalku/HDFC/5010014935/NO RE

12 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897966162095 - INB 9800.00 10496.13
IMPS931620178532/1111111111/XX0070/PC FINANCI -
MABO000375084475 MABO000375084475

12 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 931616884374CashBean Central De 11415.29 696.13

12 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597935162098 - INB 10000.00 12111.42
IMPS931616317353/9725683508/XX8732/hitesh -
MAC000374851507 MAC000374851507

12 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4899339162094 - 2000.00 2111.42
UPI/CR/931616364809/HITESHKU/HDFC/9979589687/NO RE

10 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 931408872648Mobikwik Gurgaon 16.00 111.42

10 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 3199937152316 - INSUF BAL POS DECLINE 23.60 127.42
CHARGE-101119

10 NOV 2019 [ TRANSFER TO 5099781162092 - 300.00 151.02

UPI/DR/931408818467/bhaveshk/SBIN/3222342073/NO RE




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance

10 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 5099281162090 - 89.00 451.02
UPI/CR/931408815532/HITESHKU/HDFC/9979589687/NO RE

09 NOV 2019 | - OTHPG 931317076428Mount New Delhi 1750.00 362.02

09 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898994162093 - 2000.00 2112.02
UPI/CR/931317547577/HITESHBH/SBIN/9574096576/NO RE

08 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898005162090 - INB 1.00 112.02
IMPS931221759129/9876543210/XX0175/Bank detai -
MAB000372758624 MAB000372758624

07 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597946162095 - INB 1.00 111.02
IMPS931121022277/9876543210/XX0175/Bank detai -
MACO000372073879 MACO000372073879

06 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099531162098 - 325.00 110.02
UPI/DR/931021675709/Hiteshku/HDFC/5010029711/NO RE

06 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099536162093 - 1500.00 435.02
UPI/DR/931017481272/vishalku/HDFC/5010014935/NO RE

06 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4897987162090 - INB 1600.00 1935.02
IMPS931017247316/1111111111/XX0070/Sashakt Ru -
MAA000383427245 MAAO000383427245

05 NOV 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 2159.00 335.02

05 NOV 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 1600.00 2494.02

05 NOV 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 1279.00 4094.02

05 NOV 2019 | TRANSFER FROM 4897965162096 - INB 2500.00 5373.02
IMPS930907175464/9725683508/XX8732/2 days -
MAA000382382162 MAA000382382162

04 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER TO 4897656162097 - 140.00 2873.02
UPI/DR/930822407888/Hiteshku/HDFC/5010029711/NO RE

04 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93082 ANAVAL BRANCH ANAVAL 2500.00 3013.02

04 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 32223420731 Master 1500.00 5513.02
BHAVESHBHAI PAR - INB Deposit / Investment - IHL5393566

02 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4898028162094 - INB 3197.60 4013.02
IMPS930613775788/9987660911/XX0276/TowardsFas -
MACO000368682943 MAC000368682943




Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance
02 NOV 2019 |TRANSFER FROM 4597957162092 - INB 1.00 815.42
IMPS930613775625/9987660911/XX6313/TowardsBen -
MAB000368734383 MAB000368734383
02 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93061 MAHUVA SURAT 500.00 814.42
02 NOV 2019 | - CMP MANDATE DEBIT Bajaj Finance Ltd. 2423.00 1314.42
01 NOV 2019 | - ATM CASH 93051 MAHUVA SURAT 2500.00 3737.42
01 NOV 2019 | - CASH Deposited at GCC 6000.00 6237.42
31 OCT 2019 | - OTHPG 930408217063PAYTM APP NOIDA 50.00 237.42
31 OCT 2019 | - OTHPG 9304115046040asis Bangalore 707.00 287.42
30 OCT 2019 | - OTHPG 930319722912StashFin South Delh 2514.01 994.42
30 OCT 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099500162093 - UPI/DR/930319138082/JAYESH [1000.00 3508.43
D/UCBA/jayeshpate/persn
30 OCT 2019 |CDM SERVICE CHARGES 25.00 4508.43
30 OCT 2019 | - CDM3040103VASHUDHARA DAIRY CHIKHLI GJIN 2200.00 4533.43
30 OCT 2019 |TRANSFER TO 5099494162098 - 71.00 2333.43
UPI/DR/930316557028/Hiteshku/HDFC/5010029711/NO RE

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone
call or any other media. Bank never ask for such information.

** This is computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




